KLA CORP.

KLA CORP.

ISIN:  US4824801009

Overview
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Price
633.64 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.87% (5.48)

US4824801009
KLAC

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

80,437 EUR
S&P 500

605.00 USD (100)
672.48 USD (100)
635.35 USD
638.73 USD
625.33 USD
628.16 USD
633.144744 USD
924,297
585,100,268.59
31,593

WKN: 482480100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/12
2024/04/05 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4824801009&ID_NOTATION=270319
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4824801009&ID_NOTATION=270319
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e094d9feecabd4fb4af037a59f59b25ff2575d1c0ce958cedde6b577d13a51a3&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=750aaa32be3a3816d&time=1713944661&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f79b772941fd692428448f00d508c8a73afb8ea3b7fc6269d34ac7f302f15b9b&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5bee1852db724dd6e&time=1713944661&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e0e6b809dde7990584c339c30c08864b12ad141dffb85307780c424667dbe7a&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ccc068420a24c9ae2&time=1713944661&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d1b449cf39a1178d2597206df42b00cc2ee971c9469249747d9305724f16b1d&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1ce98bfc42682e8fb&time=1713944661&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=faf10ae0a8b724d8bfcf606bdbc2df11b9dbf7df3783a0ed1e9fbb2dcbc610fb&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0ea0c71e4b376fa1e&time=1713944661&tool=RSC

KLA CORP.

Details

2024/04/22 22:00:00

Price
633.64 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.87% (5.48)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

651.66 USD (1,003,228
685.82 USD (887,730
629.82 USD (949,786
533.14 USD (975,466

729.15 USD (2024/03/07

542.41 USD (2024/01/05

729.15 USD (2024/03/07
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
355.88 USD (2023/04/26)

ISIN US4824801009
Symbol KLAC
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 80,437 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 605.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 672.48 USD (100)
Open 635.35 USD
High 638.73 USD
Low 625.33 USD
Close (prev. day) 628.16 USD
VWAP 633.144744 USD
Volume (pcs) 924,297
Trading volume 585,100,268.59
Number of trades 31,593
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +37.02% +70.35% +94.92%
Perf (abs.) +171.20 +261.67 +308.56
Beta 1.83 1.85 1.66
Volatility  32.66 33.91 39.96

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Date

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/

Time

09:04

09:05

08:22

08:01

22:00

Price

594.10 EUR

595.80 EUR

597.70 EUR

591.40 EUR

633.64 USD

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 2

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 1

585.10 31,593
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=270319
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274551630
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385732
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17777

KLA CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF

Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/22

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
03/25

2024/
04/22

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

08:00

17:17

08:00

08:00

08:20

19:10

17:44

08:10

08:08

591.10 EUR

673.3666 USD

593.00 EUR

593.00 EUR

593.00 EUR

648.50 EUR

589.90 EUR

591.00 EUR

591.30 EUR

0.00

8.61

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17778
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252363
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270322
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210656
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210656
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906198
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906198
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17774

KLA CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo
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Keep Looking Ahead

Contact Details
KLA CORP.

One Technology Drive - 95035-7916 Milpitas

Telefon: +1-408-875-3000
Fax: +1-408-875-4875

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robert
Calderoni

Kevin Kennedy

Emiko Higashi

Gary Moore

Jeneanne
Hanley

Marie Myers

Michael
McMullen

Robert Rango
Victor Peng
Richard P.
Wallace

Ben Tsai
Ahmad Khan
Bobby Bell
Bren D. Higgins
Brian Lorig
John Van

Camp

MaryBeth
Wilkinson

Oreste
Donzella

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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